
ME
NU

Breakfast
Main Meals

Light Meals

Weskus Beskus Breakfast

Gourmet Cheese SlidersSmashed Avo on Toast

Fillet Steak on Ciabatta

Vleis Kombuis Breakfast

Masala Chicken Livers
Farmhouse Chicken Club

2 Eggs, Streaky Bacon, Boerewors Sausage,
Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato, with a slice of
Farm Toast
Add a Skilpadjie

2 Angus Beef Burgers (80g each) Topped with
Melted Cheese, served with Lettuce, Tomato,
Pickles, Caramelised Onions on a Freshly Baked
Bun with Chips

2 Poached Eggs, Grass-fed Fillet Steak
(200g) & Half an Avo*

Smashed Avo* on a slice of Farm Toast,
Topped with 2 Poached Eggs

Grass-fed Fillet Steak (150g) served on a bed
of Greens, Avo*, Tomato, Topped with
Caramelised Onions & Spicy Mayo. Served with
Chips

Masala Chicken Livers, topped with 2 Fried
Eggs, served on a Slice of Farm Toast

Grilled Chicken Strips with Crispy Bacon, Avo*,
Tomato & Spicy Mayo on a Fresh Ciabatta with
Chips

115

30

85

158

115

95

138

158

152

Goeie More Breakfast
1 Egg, Streaky Bacon, Grilled Tomato, with a
slice of Farm Toast

Calamari Salad
Grilled Calamari, Mixed Lettuce, Tomato,
Cucumber, Cranberries, Flaked Almonds, Feta,
Avo*  with a Creamy Balsamic Dressing

Chicken Salad
Grilled Chicken Strips, Mixed Lettuce,
Tomato, Cucumber, Cranberries, Feta, Avo*,
Flaked Almonds with a Creamy Balsamic
Dressing

2 Potato Rostis, each Topped with Smoked
Salmon, Poached Egg &  Creamy
Hollandaise Sauce

Smoked Salmon Rosti

142

132

98

98
75
98

Traditional Curried Afval
Slow-cooked Curried Afval with Veggies,
served with Cape Malay Rice

Creamy Prawn Pasta
Creamy Pasta topped with Prawns, Bacon,
Peas and Parmesan Shavings

Toasted Sarmie & Chips
Bacon, 2 Eggs & Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Chicken Mayo

Homemade Quiche & Salad

Spinach & Feta (V)
Ham & Leek

*Please note Avocado is subject to availability. Bread Choice: White, Brown, Sourdough. Gluten Free and Ciabatta at an extra cost

Served until 11h45

Fish & Chips
Locally sourced Hake Fillet, either Beer
Battered & deep fried OR grilled. Served with a
Side of Chips & Tartar Sauce

Served from 11h45

Served from 11h45

Fillet Steak, & Chips
Fillet Steak (200g), served with Hand-cut
Chips, Rich Mushroom Sauce, and Tender
Carrots

Pies, Chips & Gravy
Pesto Pasta (V)

98

212

152

142

138

115

149

155

219

168
148

128

138

132

35

219

Cape Malay Lamb Curry or
Cape Malay Chicken Curry

Ask your Waiter for Available Flavours.
Served with a Rich Gravy & Hand-cut Chips.

Served with Fluffy Rice, Salsa & a Poppadum

Penne Pasta in a Creamy Basil Pesto Sauce
Topped with Parmesan Cheese & Pine Nuts
Add Chicken

Smoked Salmon Bagel
Multi-seed Bagel with Smoked Salmon, Cream
Cheese, Capers, Dill & a Wedge of Lemon

Baa Baa Beast Burger
Angus Beef Burger (180g) Topped with
Caramelised Onions, Streaky Bacon, Avo*,
Pickles, Melted Cheese, served on a Freshly
Baked Bun with Spicy Mayo & Chips

Babalas Burger
Angus Beef Burger (180g) Topped with Onions,
Streaky Bacon,  Melted Cheese & a Fried Egg.
Served on a Freshly Baked Bun with Spicy
Mayo and Chips

Lamb Shank
Fall-off-the-Bone Lamb Shank, Slow-Cooked
in a Rich Gravy. Served with Creamy Mash &
Tender Carrots

Crumbed Calamari
120g of Calamari, lightly dusted & Fried.
Served with Tartar Sauce, a Side Salad & Chips

Chicken Schnitzel
Two Crispy Chicken Breasts served with a
Cheese Sauce, Side Salad & Hand-cut Chips



ME
NU Chicken Strips & Chips

Creamy Bacon Pasta
Mini Beef Burger & Chips
Calamari Puffs & Chips
½ Cheese Toastie & Chips

Hot Beverages

Kiddies Menu

Cold Beverages

Desserts

65

65

75

75

65Americano Black       
Americano with Milk
Cappuccino Large
Cappuccino Regular
Cortado 
Double Espresso
Espresso
Flat White Large
Flat White Regular
Iced Latte / Coffee
Mochaccino
Red Cappuccino Large
Red Cappuccino Regular
Tea: Ceylon, Chai, Earl Grey, Rooibos
Chai Latte
Dirty Chai
Hot Chocolate
Babyccino
Add a Flavoured Syrup to your coffee
Gingerbread, Hazelnut, Salted Caramel, Vanilla

33
38
38
33
42
33
28
42
38
42
42
42
38
27
42
48
42
20
14

Alcoholic Beverages
Savanna Dry, Savanna Light, 
Hunters Dry, Hunters Gold
Castle, Castle Light, Black Label
Windhoek Draught, Corona
Windhoek Lager
Darling Beer: Just Beer 660ml, Slow Beer
330ml
Castle Lite on Tap 500ml
Castle Lite on Tap 300ml

Spirits
Amarula, Bells, Captain Morgan, Gordons
Gin, J&B, Klipdrift, 
Red Heart Rum, Smirnoff Vodka
Kahlua
Jagermeister, Jameson, Richelieu
Tequila Silver or Gold, Wright’s Gin

White Wines
Polkadraai Sauvignon Blanc by the Glass
Darling Cellars Chenin Blanc
Darling Cellars Sauvignon Blanc
Blakes Swemgat
Blakes Chenin Blanc
Groote Post Sauvignon Blanc
Groote Post Seasalter
Red Wines
Polkadraai Red Blend by the Glass
Darling Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon
Darling Cellars Merlot
Groote Post Old Man’s Blend 
Rose Wine
Darling Cellars Pyjama Bush
Sparkling Wine
Darling Cellars Brut
Darling Cellars Brut Rose
Pieter Cruythoff Brut

Cocktails
Margarita
Mojito
Pina Colada
Strawberry Daiquiri
Mocktail

Coke, Coke Zero, Coke Light, 
Creme Soda, Fanta, 
Sprite, Stoney Ginger Beer
Appletiser, Grapetiser
Cappy Breakfast Blend, Orange, 
Orange Mango
Boss Ice Tea (Lemon, Peach)
Homemade Ice Tea (Lemon, Peach)
Rocky Shandy
Steel Works
Soda Float
Soda Water
Tonic Water
Valpre 500ml Still / Sparkling
Valpre 1l Sparkling
Valpre 1.5l Still
Cordials: Lime, Passion Fruit, Cola
Fresh OJ
Freezos
Coconut Mocha 
Lavender Frappe
Milkshakes
Chocolate, Strawberry, Lime, 
Bubblegum, Vanilla, Salted Caramel
Kiddie’s Milkshake

25

35
25

25
22
45
45
45
20
20
25
30
35
10
25

38

50

35

35

35
40
35
55

45
35

25

30
35

40
160
160
130
220
190
275

40
160
160
190

160

260
260
260

95

55

Cake of the Day
Scones with Jam & Cream
Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce
Chocolate Brownie with a scoop 
of ice cream    
Dom Pedro 

70
45
55
65

65

Sides
Hand-cut Chips
Ciabatta or Gluten-free Bread
Toast with Jam
Side Salad

45

18

20

45


