

Breakfast Served until 11h45	
Weskus Beskus Breakfast 2 Eggs, Streaky Bacon, Boerewors Sausage, Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato, with a slice of	115
Farm Toast Add a Skilpadjie	30
Goeie More Breakfast 1 Egg, Streaky Bacon, Grilled Tomato, with a slice of Farm Toast	85
Vleis Kombuis Breakfast 2 Poached Eggs, Grass-fed Fillet Steak (200g) & Half an Avo*	158
Masala Chicken Livers Masala Chicken Livers, topped with 2 Fried Eggs, served on a Slice of Farm Toast	115
Smashed Avo on Toast Smashed Avo* on a slice of Farm Toast, Topped with 2 Poached Eggs	95
Smoked Salmon Rosti 2 Potato Rostis, each Topped with Smoked Salmon, Poached Egg & Creamy Hollandaise Sauce	138
Smoked Salmon Bagel Multi-seed Bagel with Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Capers, Dill & a Wedge of Lemon	158
Babalas Burger Angus Beef Burger (180g) Topped with Onions, Streaky Bacon, Melted Cheese & a Fried Egg. Served on a Freshly Baked Bun with Spicy Mayo and Chips	152
Light Meals Served from 11h45	
Calamari Salad Grilled Calamari, Mixed Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Cranberries, Flaked Almonds, Feta, Avo* with a Creamy Balsamic Dressing	142
Chicken Salad Grilled Chicken Strips, Mixed Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Cranberries, Feta, Avo*, Flaked Almonds with a Creamy Balsamic Dressing	132
Pies, Chips & Gravy Ask your Waiter for Available Flavours. Served with a Rich Gravy & Hand-cut Chips.	98
Toasted Sarmie & Chips	98
Bacon, 2 Eggs & Cheese Cheese & Tomato	75
Chicken Mayo	98

Spiridell & Feta (V)	
Main Meals Served from 11h45	
Traditional Curried Afval Slow-cooked Curried Afval with Veggies, served with Cape Malay Rice	212
Creamy Prawn Pasta Creamy Pasta topped with Prawns, Bacon, Peas and Parmesan Shavings	152
Fillet Steak on Ciabatta Grass-fed Fillet Steak (150g) served on a bed of Greens, Avo*, Tomato, Topped with Caramelised Onions & Spicy Mayo. Served with Chips	142
Farmhouse Chicken Club Grilled Chicken Strips with Crispy Bacon, Avo*, Tomato & Spicy Mayo on a Fresh Ciabatta with Chips	138
Gourmet Cheese Sliders 2 Angus Beef Burgers (80g each) Topped with Melted Cheese, served with Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Caramelised Onions on a Freshly Baked Bun with Chips	115
Baa Baa Beast Burger Angus Beef Burger (180g) Topped with Caramelised Onions, Streaky Bacon, Avo*, Pickles, Melted Cheese, served on a Freshly Baked Bun with Spicy Mayo & Chips	149
Fish & Chips Locally sourced Hake Fillet, either Beer Battered & deep fried OR grilled. Served with a Side of Chips & Tartar Sauce	155
Fillet Steak, & Chips Fillet Steak (200g), served with Hand-cut Chips, Rich Mushroom Sauce, and Tender Carrots	219
Cape Malay Lamb Curry or Cape Malay Chicken Curry Served with Fluffy Rice, Salsa & a Poppadum	168 148
Crumbed Calamari 120g of Calamari, lightly dusted & Fried. Served with Tartar Sauce, a Side Salad & Chips	128
Chicken Schnitzel Two Crispy Chicken Breasts served with a Cheese Sauce, Side Salad & Hand-cut Chips	138
Pesto Pasta (V) Penne Pasta in a Creamy Basil Pesto Sauce Topped with Parmesan Cheese & Pine Nuts Add Chicken	132 35
Lamb Shank Fall-off-the-Bone Lamb Shank, Slow-Cooked in a Rich Gravy. Served with Creamy Mash & Tender Carrots	219

Homemade Quiche & Salad

Spinach & Feta (V)

98



Hot Beverages

Americano Black	33
Americano with Milk	38
Cappuccino Large	38
Cappuccino Regular	33
Cortado	42
Double Espresso	33
Espresso	28
Flat White Large	42
Flat White Regular	38
Iced Latte / Coffee	42
Mochaccino	42
Red Cappuccino Large	42
Red Cappuccino Regular	38
Tea: Ceylon, Chai, Earl Grey, Rooibos	27
Chai Latte	42
Dirty Chai	48
Hot Chocolate	42
Babyccino	20
Add a Flavoured Syrup to your coffee	
Gingerbread, Hazelnut, Salted Caramel, Vanilla	14

Cold Beverages

Coke, Coke Zero, Coke Light,	25
Creme Soda, Fanta,	
Sprite, Stoney Ginger Beer	
Appletiser, Grapetiser	35
Cappy Breakfast Blend, Orange,	25
Orange Mango	
Boss Ice Tea (Lemon, Peach)	25
Homemade Ice Tea (Lemon, Peach)	22
Rocky Shandy	45
Steel Works	45
Soda Float	45
Soda Water	20
Tonic Water	20
Valpre 500ml Still / Sparkling	25
Valpre 1l Sparkling	30
Valpre 1.5l Still	35
Cordials: Lime, Passion Fruit, Cola	10
Fresh OJ	25
Freezos	38
Coconut Mocha	
Lavender Frappe	
Milkshakes	50
Chocolate, Strawberry, Lime,	
Bubblegum, Vanilla, Salted Caramel	
Kiddio's Milkshako	25

Desserts

Cake of the Day	70
Scones with Jam & Cream	45
Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce	55
Chocolate Brownie with a scoop	65
of ice cream	
Dom Pedro	65

Kiddies Menu

Chicken Strips & Chips	65
Creamy Bacon Pasta	65
Mini Beef Burger & Chips	75
Calamari Puffs & Chips	75
½ Cheese Toastie & Chips	65
 Sides	
Hand-cut Chips	45
Ciabatta or Gluten-free Bread	18
Togst with Jam	20
Side Salad	45
Alcoholic Beverages	
Savanna Dry, Savanna Light, Hunters Dry, Hunters Gold	35
Castle, Castle Light, Black Label	35
Windhoek Draught, Corona	40
Windhoek Lager	35
Darling Beer: Just Beer 660ml, Slow Beer 330ml	55
Castle Lite on Tap 500ml	45
Castle Lite on Tap 300ml	35
Spirits	٥.
Amarula, Bells, Captain Morgan, Gordons	25
Gin, J&B, Klipdrift, Red Heart Rum, Smirnoff Vodka	
Kahlua	30
Jagermeister, Jameson, Richelieu	35
Tequila Silver or Gold, Wright's Gin	
White Wines	
Polkadraai Sauvignon Blanc by the Glass	40
Darling Cellars Chenin Blanc	160
Darling Cellars Sauvignon Blanc Blakes Swemgat	160 130
Blakes Chenin Blanc	220
Groote Post Sauvignon Blanc	190
Groote Post Seasalter	275
Red Wines	
Polkadraai Red Blend by the Glass	40
Darling Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon	160
Darling Cellars Merlot Groote Post Old Man's Blend	160 190
Rose Wine	150
Darling Cellars Pyjama Bush	160
Sparkling Wine	
Darling Cellars Brut	260
Darling Cellars Brut Rose	260
Pieter Cruythoff Brut	260
Cocktails	95
Margarita Maiita	
Mojito Pina Colada	
Strawberry Daiquiri	
Mocktail	